	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  H > H3BBS-6018G
	H3BBS-6018G (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            H3BBS-6018G
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            IDC CABLE - HSR60S/AE60G/HSR60S
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Rectangular Cable Assemblies
		    Lifecycle:
            Value add packaging not available; alternate packaging exists.
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 H3BBS-6018G datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    H3BBS-6018G  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AI-431 PUI Audio, Inc.  BUZZER PIEZO 12VDC 42MM PANEL
P-18NF2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 9.6V 180MAH NICAD
CG2-95M-090 Vector Electronics  SCREW METAL CARD GUIDE
PT16MX2DB25 Switchcraft Inc.  I/O PANEL 1RU 16 M
1919S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CBL SGL-END STR 19POS FMALE 6'
415-0106-150 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  UMC PLUG R/A-CABLE 1.13MM 150MM
N306-46M Tripp Lite  DUPLEX FIBER PATCH CABLE 150FT
H3BBG-10103-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049A/H1505TR 3"
H2AAT-10112-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049A/H1502TR 12
H3AWH-2606M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HSC26H/AE26M/HPL26H
HF659/09 3M  CABLE 9COND RND SHIELD GRY 275FT
5529/15 SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE 15COND 18AWG SLATE 100'
THMSC35-C39 Panduit Corp  TIE HARNESS MNT HEAT STABILIZED
7635 Keystone Electronics  CLAMP CABLE .625/.203 NYLON
VFP-876-1 1/2-48-BLACK 3M  HEATSHRINK 1 1/2 BK 48"
AF15514 NA002 Alpha Wire  SLEEVING FIBERGLASS NATURAL 500'
E2X2YL6 Panduit Corp  WIRE DUCT SLOTTED
LELBXK1-39011-60-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGZX19-33051-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3CIF06 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 3A 600V CER CLIP IN
03455QS1HXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 10A PNL MNT
0273.200V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE FAST 125V 200MA RADIAL
0AGA07.5V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE AGA 7.5A 32V 1AG
0311005.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 32V FA 3AG 5A
B88069X4970T352 EPCOS Inc  N81-A230XSMD
GTCR37-251M-R10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7MM 250V 20% 10KA RAD
30KPA270A-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 270VWM 436.2VC P600
TV06B900J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC SMB
TV15C120J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC SMC
30KP51CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 51VWM 86.4VC R6
SMA5J16CAHE3/61 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC SMA
SMAJ9.0AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 9VWM 15.4VC SMAJ
MPLAD6.5KP160AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 160VWM 259VC PLAD
MASMCG110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
SMBJ7.5CA-E3/51 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM 12.9VC SMB
NUS3045MNT1G ON Semiconductor  IC OVP W/30V P-CH MOSFET DFN8
TISP3260F3DR-S Bourns Inc.  DUAL BIDIRECTIONAL PROTECTOR
TMOV14R150E Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 216V 6KA DISC 14MM
ROV14-561K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
G83-6104LRNUS-2 Cherry  KEYBOARD FULL SZ 104KEY PS/2 BLK
	H3BBS-6018G  keywords
	    	H3BBS-6018G
	H3BBS-6018G  Assmann WSW Components
	H3BBS-6018G  pdf
	H3BBS-6018G  datasheet
	H3BBS-6018G  price
	H3BBS-6018G  distributor
	electronic components H3BBS-6018G
	H3BBS-6018G  Cable Assemblies
	H3BBS-6018G  Rectangular Cable Assemblies
	H3BBS-6018G  IDC CABLE - HSR60S/AE60G/HSR60S
	H3BBS-6018G
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .